LATE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED, HOWEVER THEY WILL BE READY AT LATER DATES
OPTION 1:
Keep the second copy for your records.
OPTION 2:
1
2 Click on how to order tab and follow the instructions
3
4

 TO GUARANTEE DELIVERY OR PICK UP BY THE DATES BELOW.
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL DETAILS CLEARLY, IN FULL, USING BLOCK LETTERS
HOW TO ORDER
Complete the Order Form
Complete the Order Form and deliver to Birkdale News.
Payment Options are: Credit Card, EFTPOS, or Cash Only
Internet Ordering
Payment Option: Credit Card Only to be paid when order is put in. No later payments
Online Ordering Instructions
WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL
Year 8 Stationery List 2018
WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL
Year 8 Stationery List 2019WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL
Year 11 Stationery List 2026
LATE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED, HOWEVER THEY WILL BE READY AT LATER DATES
If you have other students at Wellington Point High School or Birkdale State School please list
2nd STUDENT'S NAME:
YEAR LEVEL:
3rd STUDENT'S NAME:
YEAR LEVEL:
4th STUDENT'S NAME:
YEAR LEVEL:
Expiry Date: __ __ / __ __
Name On Card:
Card Holders Signature:
Card Holders Phone Number:
ATTENTION:
UNIT/STREET NUMBER:                          STREET NAME:
SUBURB:                                                                                          POSTCODE:
OTHER INSTRUCTIONS:
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
Card Number: __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __
DELIVERY ADDRESS DETAILS
RETURN WITH ORDER
PLEASE RETURN YOUR ORDERS TO BIRKDALE NEWS BY MONDAY, 12 JANUARY 2026
 TO GUARANTEE DELIVERY OR PICK UP BY THE DATES BELOW.
ONLY RETURN THIS COPY TO BIRKDALE NEWS IF USING PAPER ORDER FORM
(NOT IF YOU ARE USING THE INTERNET ORDERING OPTION).
 PLEASE RETURN WITH PAYMENT DETAILS COMPLETED AND PAY WHEN ORDER FORM IS GIVEN
STUDENT'S NAME:                                                                                 BOY       GIRL
CONTACT DETAILS
PARENT'S NAME:
PHONE: MOBILE:
WELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOLWELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOLWELLINGTON POINT STATE HIGH SCHOOL
27/11/2025
STUDENT'S NAME:......................................................................................................................
PARENT'S NAME:........................................................................................................................
BOY GIRL
          Please Supply Only the Items Selected Below
         Tick to indicate home delivery at a cost of $8.00 TOTAL
ITEM QTY REQ ORDER
QTY
 PRICE PER ITEM
INCL GST
 TOTAL
PENCIL CASE  - 2 ZIP GIANT 264 x 375MM 1  $                    6.00  $              6.00
PEN - BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLUE 2  $                    0.65  $              1.30
PEN - BALLPOINT MEDIUM RED 2  $                    0.65  $              1.30
PEN - BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLACK 2  $                    0.65  $              1.30
COLOUR PENCILS  (Pk of 12) 1  $                    7.95  $              7.95
GLUE STICK 21g 1  $                    3.30  $              3.30
SCISSORS 1  $                    2.30  $              2.30
PENCIL - STAEDTLER TRADITION HB 4  $                    0.95  $              3.80
ERASER - LARGE WITH SLEEVE DERWENT 1  $                    1.00  $              1.00